DRAFT
Aspalls Cider
Carling
Coors
Madri
Staropramen
Tetley's
Saltaire blonde
Guinness
BOTTLES
Erdinger 0% sooml
Guinness 0% 538ml
Heineken 0% 330ml
Corona 33oml
Magners 568ml
Gluten Free 33oml
Old Mout soom!

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Sauv Blanc
Sauv Blanc NZ

RED WINE
Malbec
Shiraz
Rosé

PROSECCO
White

OTHERS
Port
Baileys
Jagermeister
Sambuca
Tia Maria
Disaronno

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Cordial
J20275ml
Fanta /Sprite 330ml
Energy Drink 250ml

MIXERS

Tonic Water
Fresh Orange
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Mixers

Bar Prices from 1st April 2025 - Members maybe asked by bar staff to present their membership card

Members
PINT
3.50
3.50
3.60
3.70
3.90
3.20
3.30
3.90

M mhHhmhHh bbb

3.20
3.50
2.70
2.70
3.50
3.50
3.70

M mhh bbb

Members
750ml
£ 11.00
£ 11.00

£ 15.00
750ml

£ 13.00

£ 11.50

£ 11.50
750ml

£ 16.00

Members
25ml

2.40
2.00
2.20
2.60

m b h b

PINT
2.50
2.20
2.20
1.00
2.20
1.20
1.70

200m|
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.80

M mh bbb

m b h b

Non Members

PINT
4.50
4.50
4.60
4.70
4.90
4.20
4.30
4.90

T T T T T T

3.70
3.00
3.20
3.20
4.00
4.00
4.20

M mhh bbb

Non Members

750ml
£ 12.00
£ 12.00
£ 16.00
750ml
£ 14.00
£ 12.50
£ 12.50
750ml
£ 17.00
Non Members
25ml
£ 2.90
£ 3.00
£ 2.70
£ 3.10
160z
£ 1.95
£ 1.65
£ 1.65

Members
HALF
1.75
1.75
1.80
1.85
1.95
1.60
1.65
1.95

M mhHhmhH bbb

Members
187ml
£ 4.20
£ 4.20
£ 4.20

187ml

£ 4.20
£ 4.20
200ml
£ 5.10
Members
50ml
£ 2.60
£ 4.10

HALF
£ 130
£ 1.10
£ 1.10

Non Members

HALF
2.25
2.25
2.30
2.35
2.45
2.10
2.15
2.45

T T T T T T

Non Members

187ml
£ 4.70
£ 4.70
£ 4.70
187ml
£ 4.70
£ 4.70
200ml
£ 5.60
Non Members
50ml
£ 3.60
£ 5.10
DASH
£ 0.60
£ 0.50
£ 0.50

ABV%
4.5
4.0
3.4
4.6
5.0
37
4.0
4.2

0.5
0.0
0.05
4.5
4.5
5.0
4.0

ABV%
12.0
12.0
125
125

ABV%
13.0
11.0
115

ABV%
105

ABV%
20.0
17.0
35.0
38.0
20.0
28.0

WHISKY & BOURBON

Whyte & Mackay
Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Bushmills

GIN
Gordon's
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Whitley Neill
Brockmans
Edinburgh Gin

BRANDY/COGNAC
Three Barrels
Remy Martin

RUM
Lambs Navy
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Bacardi
Kraken

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Rasberry Crush

BAR SNACKS
Walker Grab Bag
Quavers
Bacon Fries
Mini Cheddars
Pork Scratchings
Salted Peanuts
Dry Roasted Nuts
Cashew Nuts
BBQHulaHoops
Scampi Fries

HOT DRINKS
Tea
Coffee
Espresso

Non

25ml 25ml 50ml 50ml
£ 170 £ 220 £ 3.20 £ 4.20
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.20
£ 285 £ 335 £ 570 £ 6.70
£ 180 £ 230 £ 360 £ 4.60
£ 175 £ 225 £ 350 £ 4.50
£ 210 £ 260 £ 420 £ 5.20
25ml 25ml 50ml 50ml
£ 170 £ 220 £ 3.20 £ 4.20
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.40
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.40
£ 235 £ 285 £ 470 £ 5.70
£ 235 £ 285 £ 470 £ 5.70
£ 225 £ 275 £ 450 £ 5.50
£ 235 £ 285 £ 470 £ 5.70
£ 240 £ 290 £ 4380 £ 5.80
Non Non
25ml 25ml 50ml 50ml
£ 170 £ 220 £ 3.20 £ 4.20
£ 270 £ 3.20 £ 540 £ 6.40
25ml 25ml 50ml 50ml
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.40
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.40
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.40
£ 170 £ 220 £ 340 £ 4.40
£ 250 £ 3.00 £ 5.00 £ 6.00
Non Non
25ml 25ml 50ml 50ml
£ 170 £ 220 £ 3.20 £ 4.20
£ 280 £ 330 £ 560 £ 6.60
£ 225 £ 275 £ 450 £ 5.50
Weight
£ 1.10 45g
£ 1.10 34g
£ 1.00 24g
£ 1.10 45g
£ 1.10 40g
£ 1.00 50g
£ 1.00 50g
£ 1.10 30g
£ 1.25 70g
£ 1.00 27g
£ 150
£ 150
£ 150

ABV%
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
35.0
40.0

ABV%
37.5
37.5
40.0
414
3.1
413
40.0
200

ABV%
38.0
40.0

ABV%
40.0
35.0
21.0
37.5
40.0

ABV%
37.5
40.0
37.5



